
Amended 11/21/2024

* Dates/Times/Locations may be subject to change.
Mo. Day* Date* Meeting Type Time* Location*
Jul Tue July 9, 2024 Organizational Mtg;                             

Public Action Mtg
7:00 PM Phipps

Aug Thu August 29, 2024 Public Action Mtg 7:00 PM Phipps

Sep Wed September 18, 2024 Public Action Mtg 7:45 PM E.M. Baker

Oct Tue October 8, 2024 Public Action Mtg 7:45 PM E.M. Baker

Nov Wed November 13, 2024 Public Action Mtg 7:45 PM E.M. Baker

Dec Wed December 11, 2024 Public Action Mtg 7:30 PM E.M. Baker

Jan Tue January 14, 2025 Public Action Mtg 7:30 PM E.M. Baker
Tue January 21, 2025 Snow date, if needed 7:30 PM t.b.a

Feb Tue February 11, 2025 Village School Student Recognition;  
Budget Presentation #1;
Public Action Mtg

7:30 PM E.M. Baker

Tue February 25, 2025 Snow date, if needed 7:30 PM t.b.a

Mar Wed March 12, 2025 South High Student Recognition;
Budget Presentation #2; 
Public Action Mtg

7:30 PM E.M. Baker

Tue March 25, 2025 North Middle Student Recognition;
Budget Presentation #3; 
Public Action Mtg 

7:30 PM E.M. Baker

Apr Tue April 22, 2025 North High Student Recognition;
Budget Presentation #4;
Adoption of Budget;                         
BOCES Budget Vote & Trustee 
Election
Public Action Mtg

7:30 PM E.M. Baker

May Mon May 12, 2025 South Middle Student Recognition;
Official Public Budget Hearing;
Public Action Mtg

7:30 PM E.M. Baker

Tue May 20, 2025 Budget Vote 11:00 PM Phipps

Jun Wed June 4, 2025 UPTC Committee Reports
Public Action Mtg 

7:00 PM E.M. Baker

Tue June 17, 2025 SDM Committee Reports;
Year-End Recognitions; 
Public Action Mtg

7:00 PM E.M. Baker
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